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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/26/2016 6:53:26 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, April 30, 2016

148,922.83 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

04/01/2016 94457 GJ WF TO PAYING 6,577.53 142,345.30 

04/01/2016 94443 GJ Posted from UB System 3,647.66 145,992.96 

04/01/2016 94444 GJ Posted from UB System 3,074.15 149,067.11 

04/04/2016 94487 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,289.00 135,778.11 

04/04/2016 94467 GJ Posted from UB System 7,118.07 142,896.18 

04/05/2016 94533 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ FUND 49,000.00 93,896.18 

04/05/2016 94612 CD CK#12409 SERVER SMART SUPPORT 253.50 93,642.68 

04/05/2016 94554 GJ Posted from UB System 3,980.50 97,623.18 

04/05/2016 94554 GJ Posted from UB System 20.00 97,603.18 

04/06/2016 94605 GJ Posted from UB System 4,548.71 102,151.89 

04/07/2016 94613 CD CK#12410 1ST QUARTER PAYM 1,314.21 100,837.68 

04/07/2016 94629 GJ TML APRIL 90.43 100,928.11 

04/07/2016 94637 GJ WF TO PAYING 54,130.41 46,797.70 

04/07/2016 94639 GJ WF TO CAP IMP 5,000.00 41,797.70 

04/07/2016 94642 GJ Posted from UB System 4,768.20 46,565.90 

04/08/2016 94649 GJ Posted from UB System 6,056.43 52,622.33 

04/11/2016 94663 GJ PAYING TO WF 2.73 52,625.06 

04/11/2016 94664 GJ METER DEP TO WF 43.35 52,668.41 

04/11/2016 94669 CD CK#12411 BILLS 1-3 187.75 52,480.66 

04/11/2016 94670 CD CK#12412 WATER TESTS 175.00 52,305.66 

04/11/2016 94674 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.81 52,336.47 

04/11/2016 94677 GJ AFLAC MARCH 231.40 52,567.87 

04/11/2016 94679 GJ Posted from UB System 14,630.36 67,198.23 

04/11/2016 94679 GJ Posted from UB System 129.24 67,068.99 

04/12/2016 94684 GJ Posted from UB System 4,513.35 71,582.34 

04/12/2016 94741 GJ Posted from UB System 1,723.11 73,305.45 

04/13/2016 94853 GJ PR TO WF 89.90 73,395.35 

04/13/2016 94856 GJ PR TO WF 2.48 73,397.83 

04/13/2016 94860 GJ METER DEP TO WF 549.85 73,947.68 

04/13/2016 94764 CD Posted from UB System 549.85 73,397.83 

04/13/2016 94828 GJ Posted from UB System 3,478.31 76,876.14 

04/13/2016 94828 GJ Posted from UB System 598.15 77,474.29 

04/14/2016 94830 GJ Posted from UB System 5,853.14 83,327.43 

04/15/2016 94986 CD CK#12423 BILLS 4-7 154.69 83,172.74 

04/15/2016 94834 GJ Posted from UB System 4,958.03 88,130.77 

04/15/2016 94834 GJ Posted from UB System 90.00 88,040.77 

04/18/2016 94907 GJ Posted from UB System 6,064.20 94,104.97 

04/18/2016 94907 GJ Posted from UB System 75.00 94,029.97 

04/19/2016 94952 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101/CKS DONE 12-7-1 307.34 93,722.63 

04/19/2016 94987 CD CK#12424 CASH VOUCHER 31.02 93,691.61 

04/19/2016 94954 GJ Posted from UB System 3,453.20 97,144.81 

04/20/2016 94976 GJ WF TO PR 14,801.22 82,343.59 

04/20/2016 94988 CD CK#12425 BILLS 8-10 149.54 82,194.05 

04/20/2016 95000 GJ WF TO PAYING 45,489.05 36,705.00 

04/20/2016 94998 GJ Posted from UB System 2,609.89 39,314.89 

04/20/2016 94998 GJ Posted from UB System 55.24 39,259.65 

04/21/2016 95008 GJ Posted from UB System 1,935.50 41,195.15 

04/22/2016 95031 CD CK#12426 CK UP ON COMPUTERS 100.00 41,095.15 

04/22/2016 95038 GJ BANK ADJ TO ACCOUNT 0.08 41,095.23 
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04/22/2016 95009 GJ Posted from UB System 2,404.15 43,499.38 

04/22/2016 95010 GJ Posted from UB System 2,630.16 46,129.54 

04/25/2016 95057 CD CK#12427 NEW GATES AT CATTLE GUA 2,325.00 43,804.54 

04/25/2016 95011 GJ Posted from UB System 8,959.43 52,763.97 

04/25/2016 95011 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 52,753.97 

04/26/2016 95012 GJ Posted from UB System 2,700.85 55,454.82 

04/26/2016 95016 GJ Posted from UB System 3,464.16 58,918.98 

04/27/2016 95017 GJ Posted from UB System 3,494.33 62,413.31 

04/27/2016 95017 GJ Posted from UB System 111.00 62,302.31 

04/28/2016 95018 GJ Posted from UB System 14,810.00 77,112.31 

04/28/2016 95020 GJ Posted from UB System 4,127.21 81,239.52 

04/28/2016 95020 GJ Posted from UB System 72.56 81,166.96 

04/29/2016 95058 CD CK#12428 POSTAGE BILLS 11-14 159.80 81,007.16 

04/29/2016 95034 GJ Posted from UB System 18,446.39 99,453.55 

04/29/2016 95034 GJ Posted from UB System 51.25 99,402.30 

04/30/2016 95324 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 16.52 99,418.82 

04/30/2016 96166 GJ TO BAL APRIL BANK STATEMENT 0.10 99,418.72 

04/30/2016 96199 GJ Auto Reverse of # 96166 (0.10) 99,418.82 

04/30/2016 96200 GJ TO BAL APRIL BANK STATEMENT 0.10 99,418.92 

294,028.12 194,609.20 Totals 99,418.92 

DREnding Balance 99,418.92 


